Polyester code bar
PXV-AAMP KUKA
< High mechanical stability
< Easily exchangeable
< Chemically highly resistant
< 2-colored Data Matrix codes
Data Matrix polyester code bars for positioning safePXV and safePGV read heads
Function

strength values to be achieved.
After about 72 hours, the adhesive is cured.
Type Code
Structure of the type code
P X V - A A M P 3 0 x 2 0 0 - (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) - 9 6 0 1
PXV Sensor Type
PXV Position Extended Vision
AAM Code bar
A Code type ECC200, symbol size 16x16
A Absolute code
M Material
P Polyester
30 Code Bar Width
30 Width of the code bar in mm
200 Nominal segment length of the code bars
200 Nominal segment lengthof the individual code bar in mm
(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) Start position
1 ... 999 The station number is the integer representation of the start position of the code bar in metres.
For example: If the start position on the code bar is 11.1 m, the station number is 11.
9601 Additional marking
9601 Customer identification
Polyester code bar PXV-AAMP KUKA
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
06
-1
5
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
06
-1
5
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 7
01
89
42
8_
en
g.
pd
f
3Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com